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MB = Master Blaster
B = Blaster
S = Senior
L = Ladies
J =Junior

N = Novice (Will be re-classified after
completion of 3 matches

Name

Tyler Burns

Tim Collins
Larry Kearns
Steven Webster
Rob Pifer

Ron Bolen
David Malawista
Chris McManaway
Mike McManaway
Russ Skogstad
Bob Holter
Andy Kasick
Terry Reiter

Jed Utsinger
Tom Zawatsky
Jim Stewart
Don Fucci

Tim Bradley

Bill Gardner
Roger Lehman
Steve Davis
Dave Buzzard
Jim Carez

Paul Stacy

RE-SHOOT

Bill Gardner

OPTIC CLASS

Larry Kearns
James Hash

Tom Douglass
Ron Bolen

22 CLASS

Rose Yates

CF PCC CLASS

Tyler Burns
James Hash

Chris McManaway
Larry Kearns

Ron Bolen

Tim Collins

Mike McManaway
Jim McManaway

CF PCC RE-SHOOT

No Participants
22 PCC CLASS
Casper Sanders

Jed Utsinger
Nicholas Raymo

A & B Classes

C & D Classes

Class
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Optic (A)
Optic (A)
Optic (S)
Optic (A)

22

CF PCC
CFPCC
CF PCC
CFPCC
CF PCC
CFPCC
CF PCC
CFPCC

CFPCC

22 PCC
22 PCC
22 PCC

Place

N

2
3

b/c
d

Paper Miss
Paper Penalty

Penalty Times

Steel Miss

Steel Penalty

Stage 1
Time

19.64
16.46
24.28
27.86
36.69
24.94
29.90
28.39
37.84
38.40
34.07
35.56
36.68
47.15
40.24
46.23
43.70
49.73
62.04
49.57
62.56
49.15
76.41

118.03

53.37

19.19
18.15
25.17
28.18

177.64

12.58
15.34
15.50
14.32
19.27
31.19
20.72
44.02

21.64
18.42
55.95

b/c

d

(+0.5 sec)

BIG RUN SHOOTING CLUB

APRIL 2025 DAY LEAGUE

(+1.5 sec)
(+2.5 sec)
(+5.0 sec)
(+5.0 sec)
(+5.0 sec)

Paper Paper Steel Steel

Penalty Stage 1l Stage 2
Miss Penalty Miss Penalty Time

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

Score

19.64
16.46
24.28
27.86
36.69
24.94
29.90
28.39
37.84
38.40
34.07
35.56
36.68
47.15
40.24
46.23
43.70
49.73
62.04
49.57
62.56
49.15
76.41

118.03

53.37

19.19
18.15
25.17
28.18

177.64

12.58
15.34
15.50
14.32
19.27
31.19
20.72
44.02

21.64
18.42
55.95

Time

22.70
32.37
28.62
27.97
24.31
38.52
31.66
33.56
32.75
36.67
42.38
43.56
52.99
51.72
52.26
41.21
60.25
45.41
49.50
53.86
61.10
85.32
65.55
122.85

40.23

19.72
19.34
28.58
31.82

143.03

17.94
17.41
20.32
19.41
23.70
20.40
25.96
92.72

26.21
44.85
36.88

blc

d

Paper Paper Steel

Steel
Miss Penalty Miss Penalty Time

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

Score

22.70
32.37
28.62
27.97
24.31
38.52
31.66
33.56
32.75
36.67
42.38
43.56
52195
Sl 2
52.26
41.21
60.25
45.41
49.50
53.86
61.10
85.32
65.55
122.85

40.23

19.72
19.34
28.58
31.82

143.03

17.94
17.41
20.32
19.41
23.70
20.40
25.96
92.72

26.21
44.85
36.88

Penalty Stage2 Stage 3

Time

28.11
32.78
31.45
38.52
38.67
36.83
43.20
47.75
44.79
47.63
50.67
49.28
50.72
45.76
56.68
70.07
54.95
64.82
55.29
74.56
55.15
66.88
88.21
91.25

57.30

26.27
28.94
34.30
34.17

143.12

30.12
27.97
25.04
28.06
33.60
32.74
44.76
127.45

43.12
47.18
69.69

b/c

d

Paper Paper  Steel
Miss Penalty Miss

Steel
Penalty Time

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Penalty Stage 3

Score

28.11
32.78
31.45
38.52
38.67
36.83
43.20
47.75
44.79
47.63
50.67
49.28
50.72
45.76
56.68
70.07
54.95
64.82
55.29
74.56
55.15
66.88
88.21
91.25

57.30

26.27
28.94
34.30
34.17

143.12

30.12
27.97
25.04
28.06
33.60
32.74
44.76
127.45

PERCENT PERCENT

SCORE

100.00
86.33
83.52
74.67
70.68
70.25
67.25
64.22
61.06
57.42
55.42
54.87
50.18
48.71
47.22
44.73
44.34
44.04
42.23
39.58
39.40
34.99
30.61
21.21

46.69

108.09

106.06
80.01
74.81

15.19

116.18
116.02
115.76
114.02
92.01
83.54
77.05
26.67

IN CLASS

100.00
86.33
83.52
74.67
70.68
70.25
67.25
64.22
61.06
57.42
55.42
54.87
50.18
48.71
47.22
44.73
44.34
44.04
42.23
39.58
39.40
34.99
30.61
2121

46.69

100.00
98.12
74.03
69.22

100.00

100.00
99.87
99.64
98.14
79.20
7191
66.32
22.95

100.00
82.36
55.97



